
Name Phone Number Email Address

Will C. Beecherl 214-559-9318 wbeecherl@hptx.org

Craig Penfold 214-559-9457 cpenfold@hptx.org

Leland White 214-559-9457 lwhite@hptx.org

Marc Myers 214-559-9457 mmyers@hptx.org

Lydia Novakov 214-559-9457 lnovakov@hptx.org

Don Snell 214-559-9457 dsnell@hptx.org
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